Uitslagenlijst Reuzenloop Borgerhout
Borgerhout - Zondag 8 mei 2016

MAN, STRATENLOOP 5 K

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Jawad Challouki Deurne (Antwerpen) 17:01

2 Abdelhakim El-jattari Belgié 18:28

3 Anton Lecomte Berchem (Antwerpen) 18:52

4 Mario Vereecken 19:18

5 Inad El Khaloui 19:30

6 Mohemed Ouachikh Belgié 19:33

7 Tom Claas Ekeren (Antwerpen) 19:43

8 Laurens Vrebos Deurne (Antwerpen) 19:55

9 Siegfried Bakelants Belgié 20:19
10 Ben Segers Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 20:26
11 Dieter Hoornaert Belgié 21:02
12 Ayoub Benchaib Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 21:48
13 Zakario Elkhalfiam Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 21:57
14 Sediik Azouaghe Antwerpen 22:03
15 Alae Saddik Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 22:15
16 David Corten Belgié 22:31
17 Koen Cloos Belgié 22:32
18 Patrick Van Looy Deurne (Antwerpen) 22:49
19 Dennis Van Raemdonck Borsbeek (Antw.) 22:51
20 Kobe Van Raemdonck Borsbeek (Antw.) 22:51
21 Mohamed Saddik Ekeren (Antwerpen) 23:17
22 Alexander Ebingen 23:22
23 Daan Pluym Lille 24:30
24 Thomas Maenen Belgié 24:33
25 Steven De Nijs Belgié 24:34
26 Zakariaa El Youssoufi Belgié 24:37
27 Herbert Vanlommel Deurne (Antwerpen) 24:37
28 Gilles Vanlommel Deurne (Antwerpen) 24:39
29 Rezai Rasool Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 25:14
30 Floris Vanheertum Antwerpen 25:15
31 Robbe Simons Antwerpen 25:17
32 lon Curteanu 25:18
33 Daniel Gonzales Belgié 25:19
34 Eddy De Vos Belgié 25:32
35 Nikolas Dom Borsbeek (Antw.) 26:22
36 Ghaith Alwatter Mohamed Antwerpen 26:25
37 Jeroen Smits Antwerpen 26:28
38 Jan Lommelen Antwerpen 26:57
39 Andy De Vos Belgié 27:02
40 Luc Siemons Antwerpen 27:34
41 Bart van Broeck Tremelo 27:41
42 Steve Torranda 28:08
43 Philip Denys Edegem 28:08
44 llja Van de Mosselaer Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 28:22
45 Marc Baete Wilrijk (Antwerpen) 28:42
46 Samir Lebadi Belgié 28:56
47 Mohammed Suleiman Henni Belgié 28:56
48 Sander Hellemans 28:59
49 Bob Dom Belgié 29:09
50 Frans De Boeck Belgié 29:25
51 Dimitri Mertens Belgié 29:52
52 Frank Mentink Antwerpen 29:53
53 Ali Achalhi Belgié 30:00
54 Manish Gurung Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 30:35
55 Denmark Ballesteros Antwerpen 30:59
56 Geert Dierick Deurne (Antwerpen) 31:13
57 Mireza Moammad Faizi Antwerpen 31:16
58 Eric Donkers Belgié 31:32
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Plaats Naam
59 Ayan Thapa
60 Michiel Mellebeek
61 Bernard Van Acker
62 Wesley Ares
63 Patrick Tuteleers
64 Nic Van els
65 Walter Van Trier
66 Jos D'Haese
67 Martin

68 Jonas Van De Mosselaer

69 Kris Dugardyn
70 Ibrahim

71 Sid Cornelis

72 Bjorn Ooms

73 Achalhi Yamina
74 Tom Broeckx
75 Tom Verhaegen

VROUW, STRATENLOOP 5 K

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Antwerpen

Belgié

Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Belgié

Antwerpen

Merksem (Antwerpen)
Antwerpen

Belgié

Antwerpen

Antwerpen

Borgerhout (Antwerpen)

Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Ekeren (Antwerpen)
Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Merksem (Antwerpen)
Antwerpen

31:36
32:42
32:51
32:53
32:53
33:47
33:52
33:59
34:01
34:13
34:31
35:11
36:06
37:46
38:48
41:59
41:59

1 Emma De Decker Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 23:03

2 Luna Roosemeyers Belgié 23:03

3 Ellen Janssens Belgié 24:42

4 Adele Vanpoucke Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 24:56

5 Esmee Vanpoucke Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 24:57

6 Sofie Machiels Belgié 25:38

7 Wendy Le compte Belgié 25:38

8 Leen Schelfhout Antwerpen 25:44

9 Mara De Belder Belgié 27:31
10 Katleen Van Hulst Belgié 27:43
11 Meike Nieuwenhuis Belgié 27:47
12 Anneleen Spiessens Belgié 28:08
13 Yasmine Dahri Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 28:13
14 Leonie Deckers Belgié 28:30
15 Willemijn de Looff Belgié 28:59
16 Naomi Spaey Berchem (Antwerpen) 29:02
17 Elena Weyts Belgié 29:34
18 Lieselot Mertens Belgié 29:52
19 Mirella Grassi Deurne (Antwerpen) 29:53
20 Jozefien Mellebeek Belgié 29:54
21 Heleen Moerkerke Belgié 31:33
22 Marjan Goedhart Berchem (Antwerpen) 31:40
23 Monika Malanowicz Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 31:44
24 Madina Naghawi Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 31:53
25 Evelyn Rijnhout Belgié 32:09
26 Maya Mertens Belgié 32:21
27 Chloe Tan Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 32:37
28 Gonda Verhaert Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 32:55
29 Joke Van Dyck Belgié 33:07
30 Ruth Zijlstra Belgié 33:07
31 Hilde Hendriks Belgié 33:11
32 Pascale Damen Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 33:15
33 Lieve Bouwens Belgié 33:16
34 Anne Baetens Belgié 34:00
35 Wendy Stevens Belgié 34:05
36 Sara Van Trier Belgié 34:11
37 Eveline Bonroy Antwerpen 34:13
38 Magda Mommaerts Belgié 34:31
39 Veerle DE BIE Belgié 34:33
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Plaats Naam

1 Mimoun EI fatmi
2 Jesse Verbeeck
3 Johan Van Schoor
4 Mahamud Abdihakim
5 Dennis Vervioet
6 Hassan Boudoudouh
7 Mark Nermote
8 Tom Willems
9 Dieter DeBaere
10 Isa Ahmadi
11 Jasper Willemen
12 Lode Van Tente
13 David De beul
14 Yente Smidts
15 David Stevens
16 Jilali Benani
17 Anton Lecomte
18 Serge Tichko
19 Abdelhakim El-jattari
20 Demian Clement
21 Hicham Bouhoudan
22 Tom Boelen
23 Aziz Hitou
24 Yassin Dahchouri
25 Farji Ali Waad
26 Niels Timmermans
27 llyas Ibannamaran
28 Yannick Elst

29 Hassabella Mohamed Omer

30 Brahim EIl Baroudi
31 Nabil EL Bekkouki
32 Tuur Moerkerke

33 Imad El Khaloui

34 Stijn Cools

35 Eddy Van de Venne
36 Mohamed Ouachikh
37 Mohammed Zoorob
38 Dieter Pauwels

39 Jan Bosman

40 Hamza Boulaghaf
41 Azimi Mohammad
42 Robin Margodt

43 Fouad Dahchouri

Belgié

Belgié

Deurne (Antwerpen)
Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Antwerpen

Zwijndrecht

Deurne (Antwerpen)
Antwerpen

Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Belgié

Belgié

Deurne (Antwerpen)
Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Wilrijk (Antwerpen)
Berchem (Antwerpen)
Belgié

Belgié

Borgerhout (Antwerpen)

Belgié

Deurne (Antwerpen)
Mortsel

Antwerpen

Antwerpen

Deurne (Antwerpen)
Belgié

Belgié

Wilrijk (Antwerpen)
Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Willebroek

Belgié

Borgerhout (Antwerpen)
Wommelgem

Hoboken (Antwerpen)
Hoboken (Antwerpen)
Merksem (Antwerpen)
Antwerpen

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
40 Anke Van der Goten Berchem (Antwerpen) 34:41
41 Agnes Muj Berchem (Antwerpen) 35:12
42 Montana Vyvermans Belgié 35:26
43 Veerle Brinckman Belgié 35:27
44 Natacha Dirinck Zwijndrecht 35:37
45 Ann Jochems Belgié 36:04
46 Eefje Brusseleers Belgié 36:08
47 Polak Tania Antwerpen 36:22
48 llse Reynders Belgié 37:32
49 Maya Van Trier Belgié 38:21
50 Petra De Pauw Belgié 39:04
51 Lilian Postma Belgié 43:02
52 Vera Cole Zwijndrecht 43:09

MAN, STRATENLOOP 10

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

34:40
36:01
36:44
37:40
37:43
37:48
39:11
40:45
40:52
40:54
41:11
41:22
41:30
41:53
41:55
42:03
42:34
43:02
43:17
43:45
44:39
44:41
44:41
44:45
44:47
44:54
45:00
45:53
45:56
46:07
46:09
46:18
46:22
46:24
46:29
46:42
47:21
47:28
47:28
47:36
47:36
47:43
47:44
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Uitslagenlijst Reuzenloop Borgerhout
Borgerhout - Zondag 8 mei 2016

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
44 Tom Ryckx Belgié 47:46
45 Kteit Akram Issa Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 47:48
46 Gerrit De Beule Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 47:49
47 Mustapha Hitit Merksem (Antwerpen) 47:59
48 Boogrine Galid Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 47:59
49 Christophe Mertens Merksem (Antwerpen) 48:11
50 Talal Abdelmolik Berchem (Antwerpen) 48:18
51 llyes Ouchan Zwijndrecht 48:27
52 Michael De Beukelaer-Dossche Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 48:36
53 Stefan Vos Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 48:39
54 Alsamaraay Antwerpen 48:40
55 Peter Drijkoningen Belgié 48:49
56 Sim Dereymaeker Berchem (Antwerpen) 48:55
57 Ruben Barremans Wilrijk (Antwerpen) 48:57
58 Abidullah Manduzzi Merksem (Antwerpen) 49:03
59 Mark Schoenmaeckers Deurne (Antwerpen) 49:03
60 Guy Nackaerts Berchem (Antwerpen) 49:12
61 Amadou Rafiou Antwerpen 49:30
62 Anouar Charif 49:32
63 Farid Akarouch 49:38
64 Ronald Pannier Deurne (Antwerpen) 49:40
65 Wies Meeusen Antwerpen 49:43
66 Ismael Harem Taib Antwerpen 49:58
67 Wali Sediqi Belgié 50:00
68 Prendi Ded Merksem (Antwerpen) 50:05
69 Johan Westeren Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 50:16
70 Jasper Janssens Antwerpen 50:16
71 Dieter Schotte Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 50:36
72 Lee King Antwerpen 50:42
73 Wim Brunau Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 50:48
74 Kamal Albaidani 50:52
75 Ali kaddouri Belgié 51:23
76 Erwin Deurne (Antwerpen) 51:34
77 Mohamed Bekkaoui Amine Merksem (Antwerpen) 51:50
78 Driss Taamarti Belgié 51:51
79 Ismael Torouil Antwerpen 52:14
80 Nuri Guler Berchem (Antwerpen) 52:24
81 Peter Theunynck Antwerpen 53:04
82 Noél Voets Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 53:36
83 Kris Deckers Belgié 53:49
84 Joeri Buytaert Belgié 53:51
85 Danny De Keyser Nevele 53:54
86 Gert Van de Peer Schoten 54:36
87 Koen Desmaretz Berchem (Antwerpen) 54:36
88 Michel Albertijn Belgié 55:09
89 Luc Moerkerke Belgié 55:10
90 Jan Mellebeek Belgié 55:30
91 Eric Munoz Villanueva Mechelen 55:38
92 Rik Depauw Belgié 55:46
93 Bart Geeraerts Belgié 55:46
94 Hans Vanderspikken Belgié 56:03
95 Yves Huts Antwerpen 56:39
96 Patrick Thibaut Hoboken (Antwerpen) 57:35
97 Bert Mellebeek Belgié 57:43
98 Gerd Simons Belgié 57:46
99 Hashemi Ali Berchem (Antwerpen) 58:02
100 Anass Darsisi 58:03
101 Mohammed Bouali Antwerpen 58:04
102 Mohammed Jabbari 58:07
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Uitslagenlijst Reuzenloop Borgerhout
Borgerhout - Zondag 8 mei 2016

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
103 Giovanni Segers Belgié 58:37
104 Bernar De Preter Antwerpen 59:26
105 Dieter Rondas 1:00:05
106 Yves Bruyninckx Belgié 1:00:28
107 Dennis Dellaert Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 1:01:00
108 Anas Challeoui 1:01:46
109 Arne Saeys Belgié 1:01:47
110 Sven Vanden Broeck Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 1:01:51
111 Dirk Depover Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 1:02:33
112 Maurits Meire Belgié 1:02:41
113 Omar Bouali Antwerpen 1:03:04
114 Stan Nieuwenhuis Belgié 1:03:11
115 Andre Andries Wommelgem 1:05:31
116 Christof De Groot Merksem (Antwerpen) 1:06:02
117 Kristof De Ceulaer Berchem (Antwerpen) 1:06:18
118 Bilal Bouali Antwerpen 1:13:13
119 Willy Mannaerts Belgié 1:13:54

VROUW, STRATENLOOP 10

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Nele Meeus Belgié 46:01
2 Lenka Bokisova Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 51:20
3 Leen Van Tichelt Schoten 52:14
4 Sabrina Carlier Antwerpen 54:45
5 Elke Wouters Belgié 55:10
6 Els De Graef Belgié 56:04
7 Sara Theunynck Belgié 56:36
8 Maria De Brito Gomes Belgié 57:40
9 Lincy Wigand Antwerpen 58:05
10 Lynn Leloup Belgié 58:09
11 Anne-Mie Verbeeck Deurne (Antwerpen) 1:00:36
12 Kim Verwimp Borgerhout (Antwerpen) 1:00:58
13 Isabel Vanhalst Belgié 1:03:50
14 Daniélla Frago Antwerpen 1:04:22
15 Verlaine Limbombe Belgié 1:05:29
16 Emma Durnez Belgié 1:06:07
17 Gudrun Van den Bruele Belgié 1:06:33
18 Noemi Van Baelen Belgié 1:10:27
19 Barbara Delchambre Berchem (Antwerpen) 1:12:34
20 Lien Strobbe Mortsel 1:13:16
21 Caroline Switsers Berlaar 1:13:16
22 Ann Del Venco Deurne (Antwerpen) 1:14:22
23 Yasmine Chelax Aminou Merksem (Antwerpen) 1:14:37
24 Audrey Ysewijn Belgié 1:15:23
25 Hilde Hofkens Belgié 1:16:51
26 Cindy Van lent Belgié 1:17:12
27 Reinilde Swoels Deurne (Antwerpen) 1:26:30
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